2-31 -210 / Indus trial aud ib le  & v is ual s ignals
AB112STR Alarm Sounder &
Xenon Strobe
The AB112STR combines a high output 119dB(A) alarm sounder with a
powerful 5J Xenon strobe beacon.
The beacon and sounder can be operated from the same power source o r contro lled individually.
The AB112STR Xenon beacon component features  an automatically synchronised flash rate o f
1Hz (60 flashes per minute) as  s tandard. The DC vo ltage vers ions also  have user selectable 1.5Hz

Bayonet lens fixing,
Anti-tamper locking screw.
Enclosure colour: Red (RAL3000) or Grey (RAL7038)
Cable entries: 2 x M20 clearance gland entries in side & back
Terminals: 0.5 to 4.0mm² cables.
Operating
temperature:
-25 to +55°C [-13° to +131°F]
Storage
temperature:
-40 to +70°C [-40° to +158°F]
Relative humidity: 90% at 20°C [68°F]
Weight: DC: 2.00kg/4.4Ibs AC:2.30kg/5.06Ibs
Part  Co des
Ver si on :    Par t  cod e:
12V dc AB112STRDC12R/[y]
24V dc AB112STRDC24[x]/[y]
48V dc AB112STRDC48[x]/[y]
115V ac AB112STRAC115[x]/[y]
230V ac AB112STRAC230[x]/[y]
24V ac AB112STRAC24[x]/[y]
[x] = Enclosure
colour
R: Red G: Grey
[y] = Lens colour: A: Amber B: Blue C: Clear